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Name of the Student

184 responses

MUKUNDA SINGH

Jayanti barda

Priyanka Jena

Rasan deogam

ANIL KUMAR JENA

JAMUNA SENAPATI

Mamata kandeyang

soumya ranjan das

Tika ram soren

Balabhadra Raula

Anwesha Nayak

Haridra mohanta

Manik sing purty

Tania singh

Subham Dasbabu

Kunti sing

Sanjita Nangalia

Rasmita behera

Parbati Hembram

Krishna Maity

Rajashyam sing
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KANAKLATA BESHRA

Rajesh das

Sameer Naik

Trupti singh

MIHIR KUMAR ROUT

ITISHREE MAHANTY

Ankita Nayak

LAXMI RANI SAHU

Smruti arpita behera

Seema manika

Jema Sing

Debasmita soren

SUBHASMITA SAHU

Sumitra melgandi

Sadhu charan Banara

Kalyani Behera

Amar kumar Behera

Bijaylaxmi behera

Pujarani naik

Lukula murmu

Pralay patra

Malati sing

Harekrushna Nayak
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Manasi Mishra
Rashmita Nayak
Gyanaranjan Nayak
Ankita Arukha
Malay Parida
Jaysree Dey

Itishree Nayak
Subhasis mohapatra
Parbati hembram
Bikash Chandra Naik
Shubhrajit poi
Sunita behera
Abinash Bhoi
Trilochan Pradhan
MANOJ KUMAR BARIK
Jayadev Behera
Fransis hembrama
Karishma Mallick
Sunil Kumar Tudu
Minati saye
Santilata behera

ANJANA MUNDA

Bapi Patra /
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Rudra charan mohanta

Sasmita Mahanty

Susmita swain

Truptimayee Siminkaia

Debaki khandei

PUSPALATA MURMU

Anu behera

Manika Giri

Binati Purty

RAMAI SOREN

Sarita hembram

Arjun Hembram

Pankita Patra

Dusamnt Sethi

Rajendra Kumar Nayak

Namsi Hembram

Sabita baulapalia

Dipti mayee mahanty

Swostisagarika jena

majhideepakkumar123@gmail.com

LIZARANI PANIGRAHI

Sunil Kumar Jena

Supriya sethi
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Priyambada rout
pinkieranisoren@gmail.com
Pramila biswal

BIJAY SING

Dushasana madhei

Ranjan sing

LILIMANI SINGH

PADMA SING

Sulekha sahu

Parbati soren

84 more responses are hidden

Gender 10 copy

184 responses

® VALE
@® Female
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Contact No.

184 responses

7411143291

7978464193

7077267782

8984613057

9827960193

7735392526

7325911743

7008969416

7751822342

8926122753

7608082744

8144763962

9827044572

7735939627

9337918593

8480820895

8249032840

7205448146

6371691350

7077823024

7205752153
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9437923586

6372412533

7848070318

8018953498

8018684664

8018349404

9124057677

8596060213

9692807119

8144650784

6370484303

9078814037

9777299227

7750837105

8118087929

9937238989

9078621947

6370466270

9827389487

7606814246

6290088711

7847953316

8984274328
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7077858947

6372832588

6372179866

9938370434

8144924876

9337561385

7846939744

8144190531

8260064647

8018530011

8847872048

7846826139

8260661834

6372911132

9692299659

8117849598

9668137804

9668998031

9437216004

8926344742

8637258375

8117848227

9938961796
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8118043056

7077850304

7326012341

6370855080

9078841691

9937401475

8249274128

7854810791

8018891289

9692280247

9692887629

8260647658

7609852120

6372097388

9124056627

7846938722

9827517477

8249069565

8144659024

7205769861

7326845966

7735930602

8144574587
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7873886789
8984849625
9861857681
9861191466
9692519608
7077689243
7894946352
9692893658
8917640798

8249169231

84 more responses are hidden

Stream (Arts/Science/Commerce), I_D Copy

184 responses

@® ARTS
@ SCIENCE
@ COMMERCE
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College Roll No

(like BA23-001,BA22-001)(BS(B)23-001,8S(B)22-001)(BS(P)23-001,BS(P)22-001, BC 23-

001

184 responses

BA23-001

BA23-002

BA22 _049

BA22-074

BS(B)23-015

BA22043

bA23-121

BA 23-032

BS(B)23-022

BA23-108

BA22-005

5947M22001

BS(B)22-029

BS(B)23-021

BA22-112

BC22-049

BA22-081

BA22-083

BC22-040

BA23-050
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BA22-026

BA22-109

BS(B) 22-001

BS22-110

BS(B) 22_022

BA23-100

Bc-22-027

BA23-012

BA22-059

BS(B) 22-040

BA22-29

BA22-004

BA23-043

Bc22-026

BS(B)22-038

BA23_005

BA22-061

BA22-027

BA23-115

BA23-013

BA23-039

BS(B) 23-011

15
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Bc-22-036

BA22-051

BA22-022

BA23-022

BA22-114

BA23-009

BA22-116

BS(B)22-041

BA22-101

BA-23-125

BA23-117

BC22-025

BC22011

BA23-122

BA22-105

BA22-047

BS(B)22-043

BS(B)22-036

BA22-086

BA21 13

BA23-120

BA-22063

BS(B) 22-27
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BA23-058

BS(B)22-09

BA22-100

BA22-011

BA23-078

BA22-092

BA22-087

BS(B)23-001

BA23_112

BS(B) -22-018

BA23 - 004

BA23-098

Ba22-17

BA23026

BA22-055

BA22-056

BA22-118

BA23017

BC22-017

BA22-138

BA22-012

BA22-042

BS(B)23-017
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BA23-051
Bs(B)23-007
BA23-114
BA22-136
BA22-007

Bs (B) 23-014
BA23_037
BC22034
BA23-023
BA23-036

BA22-134

83 more responses are hidden

Class IO copy

184 responses

@ 2nd Year (2023-24)
@ 3rd Year (2022-23)
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Honours Subject 10 copy

184 responses

@ EDUCATION
@ POLITICAL SCIENCE
© HISTORY

9.8% ® ODIA
@ PHILOSOPHY
® BOTANY
® CHEMISTRY

26.6% ® MATHEMATICS
12V
How much of the syllabus was covered in the class ? I_D Copy

184 responses

@ Below 30%
@® 700 84%
@ 55t069%
® 3851t0 100%
@ 30t054%

Academic Atmosphere in Department I_D Copy

184 responses

® FAIR

@® GOOD

@ VERY GOOD
@ EXCELLENT
@ POOR

(N
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Standard of Teaching |0 copy

184 responses

® FARR

@® GOOD

@ VERY GOOD
@ EXCELLENT
@ POOR

— |
-
e 26.6%

Student-Teacher Interaction |0 copy

184 responses

® FARR

@® GOOD

@ VERY GOOD
@ EXCELLENT
@ POOR

@

Relevance of syllabus for their future career I_D Copy

184 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

(N
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Organization of Departmental seminar ID Copy

184 responses

® FARR

@® GOOD

@ VERY GOOD
@ EXCELLENT
@ POOR

Academic Atmosphere in College |_D Copy

184 responses

@® GOOD

@® VERY GOOD
@ EXCELLENT
® FAIR

@ POOR

Helpfulness of College Administration I_D Copy

184 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

(N
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Student-Administration Interaction ID Copy

184 responses

@® GOOD

® VERY GOOD
@ EXCELLENT
® FARR

@ POOR

Library facility |0 copy

U

Hostel Facility |0 copy

184 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

184 responses

@® GOOD

@® VERY GOOD
@ EXCELLENT
® FARR

@ POOR

(N
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Sports facility |0 copy

184 responses

@® GOOD

® VERY GOOD
@ EXCELLENT
® FARR

@ POOR

Computer facility (Internet etc.) I_D Copy

184 responses

@® GOOD

@® VERY GOOD
@ EXCELLENT
® FAIR

@ POOR

General Discipline in College I_D Copy

184 responses

@® GOOD

@® VERY GOOD
@ EXCELLENT
® FARR

@ POOR

(N
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Laboratory Facility |0 copy

184 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good

@ Good
= ® Far
@ Poor
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